

Complaint Case No. - 341/1995

Order dated: 25.6.2019

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

S/R yet not received.

To – 9.12.2019_for S/R and appearance.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman