

C Case No-341-95

JO Code-WB1481

Order dated-02/03/2022

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.
Accused are absent without any steps from long period.
Issue fresh W/A against all accused.

Hence the case is adjourned for this day.

07/05/2022 for ER of W/A.

D/C by me.

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman