

C 341 of 1995
JO Code - WB1481

Order dated:-02/09/2024

Today the record is fixed for ER of WA.

NER is received on behalf of accused Pradip Kumar Mukhopadhyay.

Reports are received on behalf of remaining accused regarding the execution of WA.

Let it be kept with the record.

Issue WPA against the accused Pradip Kumar Mukhopadhyay and issue fresh WA against the remaining accused through I/C Kulti PS.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 06/12/2024 for ER of WA and WPA.

Dict.. & Corr. by

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman