

C 341 of 1995

Order dated:-
29.08.2025

The record is today fixed for ER of WPA.

Previous order not yet complied.

BC II to comply at once.

Fix 09.12.2025 for ER of WP&A.

JM 5th Court, Asansol.(I/C)